ARTICONA is Bechtle’s own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for
quality and reliability in everyday business.

J4859D SFP Module

Article overview: 4639358

The ARTICONA J4859D SFP module is ideal for the efficient networking of various computers.

+ Compatible with many HPE Aruba devices
- Can be used as an alternative to the SFP Transceiver J4859D

Please note:

For detailed compatibility information, please refer to the compatibility list available in the
DOWNLOADS/DOCUMENTS tab.

Specifications
Product type SFP module
Data transfer rate 10 Gb/s
Range 300 m
Connectors LC
Fibre standard Multi mode
Wavelength 850 nm
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